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FORM 11

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Objections/Application for Correction of Entries/Replacement of EPIC/Making of PwD Received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/£Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision Identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
08/01/2026

To date
08/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of 
receipt

Name of elector 
objecting/making 

apllication

Reasons for objection/applications Date of hearing*  Time of 
hearing*Whether 

correction of 
entry (Y/N)

Whether 
replacement 

of EPIC (Y/N)

Whether 
marking of 
PwD (Y/N)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 (a) 7 (b)

1 08/01/2026 Mohamed M B K  Y N N   

2 08/01/2026 Jameela Y N N   

3 08/01/2026 SIYAD Y N N   

4 08/01/2026 Safiya Y N N   

5 08/01/2026 Jameela Y N N   

6 08/01/2026 Faisal Y N N   

7 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMID 

Y N N   
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8 08/01/2026 Abdul Khadar Y N N   

9 08/01/2026 Uma Y N N   

10 08/01/2026 Nasar Y N N   

11 08/01/2026 Mariyumma Y N N   

12 08/01/2026 Yusaf Y N N   

13 08/01/2026 Jameela Y N N   

14 08/01/2026 Asiya Y N N   

15 08/01/2026 Fathima Y N N   

16 08/01/2026 Jameela Y N N   

17 08/01/2026 Khalid Y N N   

18 08/01/2026 Muhammad Y N N   

19 08/01/2026 RAMLABI 
SHEMSUDEEN 

Y N N   
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20 08/01/2026 Subaida Y N N   

21 08/01/2026 Sheeja Y N N   

22 08/01/2026 JAMSHEER A S Y N N   

23 08/01/2026 Fabeena Y N N   

24 08/01/2026 Suhara Alikunju Y N N   

25 08/01/2026 FAIZAL 
NOOLPADATH 
ABOOBAKKAR

Y N N   

26 08/01/2026 Laila Y N N   

27 08/01/2026 Vaheeda Y N N   

28 08/01/2026 Yousef Y N N   

29 08/01/2026 Abida Y N N   

30 08/01/2026 Shareena K S Y N N   

31 08/01/2026 Abdul Razak Y N N   
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32 08/01/2026 Abdu Salam K V K Y N N   

33 08/01/2026 Rejeena Y N N   

34 08/01/2026 THASNIYA A K Y N N   

35 08/01/2026 Shahina Y N N   

36 08/01/2026 Habeeb Y N N   

37 08/01/2026 ABDU KHAYOOM 
T K 

Y N N   

38 08/01/2026 Asma Y N N   

39 08/01/2026 SHAREENA Y N N   

40 08/01/2026 Kadeeja Y N N   

41 08/01/2026 Jaya Y N N   

42 08/01/2026 Anas Y N N   

43 08/01/2026 Sathar Y N N   
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44 08/01/2026 Jitha Y N N   

45 08/01/2026 Sainaba Y N N   

46 08/01/2026 Sainaba Y N N   

47 08/01/2026 Sajitha Y N N   

48 08/01/2026 Jumaila Y N N   

49 08/01/2026 Mariam Y N N   

50 08/01/2026 RAMLA BASHEER Y N N   

51 08/01/2026 Aleema Y N N   

52 08/01/2026 Naseeha Y N N   

53 08/01/2026 Jaseena Y N N   

54 08/01/2026 Abdul Rassakh Y N N   

55 08/01/2026 Shamsad Y N N   
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56 08/01/2026 Vaisakh Y N N   

57 08/01/2026 Suhara Y N N   

58 08/01/2026 Rema Y N N   

59 08/01/2026 SHANOOJA Y N N   

60 08/01/2026 Mariyumma Y N N   

61 08/01/2026 Subha Y N N   

62 08/01/2026 Rajoola Y N N   

63 08/01/2026 P GEETHA Y N N   

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated 
location under rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office 
under rule 16(b)


